502401900 06/28/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Feng YU	05/24/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ningbo Yinzhou Self Photoelectron Technology Co., Ltd.			
Street Address:	Qianzhou Village, Zhonggongmiao Town, Yinzhou Center Area			
City:	Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province			
State/Country:	CHINA			
Postal Code: 315194				

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29458813	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1484, General Post Office

Address Line 4: Hong Kong, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DANS-1303-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Charles S. Ho
Signature:	/charles ho/
Date:	06/28/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed_Assignment_DANS-1303-USDS#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 030704 FRAME: 0736 OF \$40.00 29458813

A C C I	ON 18 455 15							
			Application	Docket Nun	nber: <u>DANS-130</u> ;	3-USDS		
Whereas, th	Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:							
ASSIGNOR((s)/ s) YU, Fo	eng						
made an inve	ention entitled	: SIREN SWIT	ГСН					
for which an (Select one of	application fo	r Letters Patent	of the United State	s:				
is executed concurrently herewith was filed in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on as U.S. Patent Application Serial No.:								
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, A Country)	ddress and	Qianzhou Vill Ningbo City,	nou Self Photoelec age, Zhonggongn Zhejiang Province	niao Town Vi		эа,		
is desirous of	200uiring -	China						
obtained there	acquiring our efor,	entire right, title	and interest in and	to said invent	on and the Letter	s Patent to be		
acknowledged successors an for Letters Pati rights to claim ncluding any a	, Assignor, in d assigns, the ent for said in priority based and all foreign	tending to be legently full and exclus vention, includir thereon, and and the patent rights in	the payment by Ass valuable considera gally bound, hereby ive right, title and in ng all divisions, cont ll Letters Patent, ind this invention corre	sells, assigns terest in and to invations, and building reissue sponding them	and transfers to A said invention, a continuations-in- s, to be obtained	Assignee, its all applications part thereof, all therefor,		
Assian	or hereby wa	rrante that no a-	ssignment, sale, agi ith this Assignment		umbrance has be	en or will be		
Assigno legal represe possession, rel hereto, to exec	or agrees it son tative therecating to the materials.	hall be legally bo of, to supply all in naking and pract	ound, upon request offormation and evid ice of said invention patent the invention o execute all instrui	of the Assigne ence of which n, to testify in a	ine Assignor has iny legal proceedi	knowledge or no relating		
In witne	ess whereof, t	his Assignment	is executed on the	day indicated t	pelow.			
	Typed or I	Printed Name	Sign	ature		Date		
SIGNATURE	YU	Feng	× -	- 	Х			
	LZANG, DO	an hove	X X X X	[] []	X	2013.5.24		

PATENT REEL: 030704 FRAME: 0737

{DANS-1303-USDS/00148325vI}
RECORDED: 06/28/2013